V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
DEW POINT
SENSORS
Safeguard your system
2 | CAT-VP-DEW-EN-1900
Guard your equipment and production process
Maintaining the dew point of your air or gas system will prolong the lifetime of your equipment
and reduce maintenance costs. For dew points related to production processes, guarding

CE EN 61326-1, EN 550022
CAT-VP-DEW-EN-1900 | 7
Order codes VP Dew Point Sensor
VP DEW POINT SENSOR
VPA.8000.1018 Dew Point Sensor
VPA.8000.1019 Dew Point Sensor start kit.
VP DEW POINT SENSOR ACCESSORIES
VPA.8000.1514 Sampling block with 3/8” BSP female connection
VPA.8000.1515 O-ring set (3 pieces): install your dew point sensor without teflon tape
The O-rings are reusable
VPA.8000.1511 USB service cable to set up the dew point sensor
VPA.8000.1510 4-pin M8 Cable 10m | 32.81ft
VPA.8000.1516 Replacement filter
VPA.8000.1517 Adapter 1/2” NPT to 3/8 inch BSP
VPA.8000.1512 External Display 420
VPA.8000.1513 External Display 420 with alarm relay
VP Dew Point Sensor Start Kit:
>   VP Dew Point Sensor
>   Sampling block
>   Cable 10m / 32.8 ft

>   Fast response time
10 | CAT-VP-DEW-EN-1900
Order Codes Dew Point Sensor –
Extreme Dry Air
ORDER CODES DEW POINT SENSOR – EXTREME DRY AIR
VPA.8000.1003 Dew Point Sensor – Extreme Dry Air
VPA.8000.XXXX Bleeding valve
VPA.8000.1512 External Display 420
VPA.8000.1513 External Display 420 with alarm relay
Filter for sampling block
The sampling block with filter (VPA.8000.1550) comes
with integrated particulate filter. The 99.5% 0.3-micron
particulate filter provides further protection against
solid contamination.
VPVision